
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Amay 21.2.2024
CC Land Dept Gn

Marie-Christine METTEN
KOL
Omloop : D:06
Afstand : 3700m (Hoogteverschil 52m)
Tijd : 1:15:12 (20'19"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Odette MORET 1:15:47
3. Carine LAENEN 2:18:15

1. 103 00:02:45 117m 23'30"/km
2. 109 00:04:13 00:06:58 303m 13'55"/km
3. 113 00:05:29 00:12:27 351m 15'37"/km
4. 114 00:01:47 00:14:14 97m 18'23"/km
5. 115 00:02:58 00:17:12 150m 19'47"/km
6. 116 00:01:50 00:19:02 79m 23'12"/km
7. 121 00:09:25 00:28:27 143m 65'51"/km
8. 128 00:08:01 00:36:28 188m 42'39"/km
9. 129 00:07:00 00:43:28 192m 36'28"/km

10. 137 00:02:02 00:45:30 143m 14'13"/km
11. 139 00:02:50 00:48:20 150m 18'53"/km
12. 134 00:06:13 00:54:33 359m 17'19"/km
13. 140 00:02:54 00:57:27 221m 13'07"/km
14. 148 00:06:00 01:03:27 387m 15'30"/km
15. 169 00:01:45 01:05:12 85m 20'35"/km
16. 161 00:03:34 01:08:46 94m 37'57"/km
17. 168 00:05:00 01:13:46 359m 13'56"/km
18. 180 00:01:26 01:15:12 183m 7'50"/km
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